Unitarian Montessori School
176 Tices Lane
East Brunswick, NJ 08816
Phone: 732-246-0606

Summer Camp
Toddler Program
June 24%" — August 21%
Weekly Fee Schedule 2019

Full Day - (8:30 AM - 3:30 PM)

5 Days (M — F) - $280.00
3 Day (M — W) - $200.00

Half Day — (8:30 AM - 11:30 AM)

5 Days (M — F) - $185.00

Extended Hours - $6.00 per hour
7:30 AM to 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM to 6:00 PM

** Please note the drop in rate for Extended Care is $8.00 per hour. This rate
applies to those who do not use this service on a daily basis. **

Full payment is due for summer camp in advance by May 15", 2019. Extended
hours (daycare) will be computed on a daily basis and will appear on the monthly
statement. Payment is due upon receipt of the statement. No reductions will be
given because of absence due to illness or vacation.

Unitarian Montessori School does not discriminate against applicants and
students on the basis of sexual orientation, race, color and national or ethnic
origin.

(January 2019)



Unitarian Montessori School
176 Tices Lane
East Brunswick, NJ 08816
Phone: 732-246-0606

Summer Camp
Primary Program
June 24" — August 21
Weekly Fee Schedule 2019

Full Day - (8:30 AM - 3:30 PM)

5 Days (M —F) - $250.00
3 Days (M-W) - $180.00

Half Day - (8:30 AM - 11:30 AM)

5 Days (M —F) - $175.00

Extended Hours - $6.00 per hour
7:30 AM to 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM to 6:00 PM

** Please note the drop in rate for Extended Care is $8.00 per hour. This rate
applies to those who do not use this service on a daily basis. **

Full payment is due for summer camp in advance by May 15th, 2019. Extended
hours (daycare) will be computed on a daily basis and will appear on the monthly
statement. Payment is due upon receipt of the statement. No reductions will be
given because of absence due to illness or vacation.

Unitarian Montessori School does not discriminate against applicants and
students on the basis of sexual orientation, race, color and national or ethnic
origin.

(January 2019)



